2016 SANITATION TRASH SERVICE COLLECTION HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

THANKSGIVING DAY and CHRISTMAS DAY
ARE THE ONLY DAYS SANITATION DOES NOT WORK

Monday, January 18th/MLK Day

Scheduled Commercial Collection
Residential Garbage Collection — North End
Scheduled Bulk Debris Collection

Public Works Offices Closed

Friday,March 25" /Good Friday
Scheduled Commercial Collection
Scheduled Residential Yard Debris Collection
Public Works Offices Closed

Monday, May 30""/Memorial Day

Scheduled Commercial Collection

Residential Garbage Collection— 3xWeek Summer Service Area
Residential Bulk Debris Collection

Public Works Offices Closed

Monday, July 4™ /Scheduled Holida

Scheduled Commercial Collection

Residential Garbage Collection —3xWeek Summer Service Area
Scheduled Residential Bulk Debris Collection

Public Works Offices Closed

Monday, September 5" /Labor Day

Scheduled Commercial Collection

Residential Garbage Collection —3xWeek Summer Service Area
Residential Bulk Debris Collection

Public Works Offices Closed

Friday, Nov. 11""/Veterans Day
Scheduled Commercial Collection
Town Wide Recyclables Collection

Scheduled Residential Yard Debris Collection
Public Works Offices Closed

Thursday, November 24™/Thanksgiving

No Commercial Collection
No Residential Yard Debris Collection
Public Works Offices Closed

Friday, November 25"

Scheduled Commercial Collection

Town Wide Recyclables Collection
Scheduled Residential Yard Debris Collection
Public Works Offices Closed

Friday, December 23™

Scheduled Commercial Collection

Town Wide Recyclables Collection
Scheduled Residential Yard Debris Collection
Public Works Offices Closed

Saturday, Dec 24"/Christmas Eve

Scheduled Commercial Collection
Public Works Offices Closed

Sunday, December 25"/Christmas Day

No Commercial Collection
Public Works Offices Closed

Monday, December 26™
Scheduled Commercial Collection
Residential Bulk Debris Collection
Public Works Offices Closed

Sunday, January 1%, 2017/New Year’s Day
No Commercial Collection
Public Works Offices Closed

Monday, January 2™ ,2017
Scheduled Commercial Collection
Residential Bulk Debris Collection
Public Works Offices Closed




